Stoali's - Ace in the Hole

Touch of Class - King Seat Appa
Streetside Lounge - Black n Whi
Industrial Bar - Parker Brothers

——Geldeez=SWNging O/d Ballz"
Goldeez - Not My lits
Flight Deck - AnJ
Sundowner - Dingers
Sundowner - SuckaFish!
Thomasville - X-Men
Stoli's - Snakebite
Goldeez - Arrow Slingers
Raookies - Twisted Vision
Goldeez - Lost n Found
Pat & Wally's - Rumple FT8

Flight Deck - TBCMn T

End Zone - FBG$

Touch of Class - Red Rockels
Streetside Lounge - Knudtson
Drinkaway - Doubles Trouble
Winchester - Grumpy Old Men
Bucky Dexter's - Dos Caballeros
Goldeez - Dementia

Eagles SO - Eagles R

Bucky Dexter's - General Mills
Sundowner - Back Again

Stoli's - Never Synced

Eagles SO - Rumpletime
Streetside Lounge - Dann Marc
VFW Gilmore - Kat & Jog Show
Slreetside Lounge - Tina's Wrec!
Slreetside Lounge - DaBoyz
Industrial Bar - 2 in the Pink 1 in
Choo Choo's - Damn It Steve
Industrial Bar - Chaos

Stoli’s - Point Bitch

Sundowner - Never Late

4th St. Legion - Black

Blind Pig-JnB

Seville Riders - Back at It
Goldeez - Boats and Hoes

Starsky's - Sweepers
Goldeez - TitLich
Cborny's - Just 4 Fun
Sundowner - JTB
‘Starsky's - Get Some
-Goldeez - 2 Dix n a Chick
w=Club 5216 - Shark Attack

~Industrial Bar - Mary & Here Lam

-Sundowner - Chicken Dinner
£nd Zone - Tee's Nut's

GefteTT M RITT FTEIR Strow-

Cabin - Triple Trouble

TEAM ASSIGNMENTS FOR SPRING 2024
*TEAMS MAY BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PERFORMANCE

6.2 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET -1

6.07 SHOOT @ 1:30PM
5.69 Saturday, May 11th
5.67 At your bar, remote

5.49 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 2

5.37 SHOOT @ 1PM
5.35 Saturday, May 11th
5.34 At your bar, remote
5.3
522
519
511
5.06
4.56
5

4.98 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 3

4.98 SHOOT @ 12:30PM
4.95 Saturday, May 11th
4.76 Atyour bar, remote
4,73
4.72
4.71
4.67
4.66
4.55
4.48

4.47 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 4

4.46 SHOOT @ NOON

4.36 Saturday, May 11th
4.3 Atyour bar, remote

4.24

4.17

4.16

4.14

413

4.13
4.1

4.09

4.08

4.08

4.07

8.03 MIXED TRIPS -1
7.68 SHOOT @ NOON
7.55 Sunday, May 19th
7.26 Atvyour bar, remote
712

71

6.92

6.55

6.51

6.07

6.02u="3 ‘7}7 T

5.91

357 Club - TBC Kayla & Parr
Streetside Lounge - Big D's
Perry's Place - Last Shot
Goldeez - 3 Darts Deep

4th St. Legion - Dave & Miche
Rookies - Mo’ Money

Eagles SO - We're Trippin
City Pub - Bukoskie

Blind Pig - Shang-High
Bogie's Millard - Kid Free Nigr
Goldeez - Lez B Honest
Eagles SO - Tolally Up to You
4th St. Legion - Team Richarc
Streetside Lounge - An D

Bucky Dexter's - Moose & Squ
Hanks 2.0 - Dread Heads
Eagles SO - Whoops Wrong |
Flight Deck - TBC Tru Hittas
Eagles SO - Don't Bust

Choo Choo's - Nope
Club5216-SnJ

Streetside Lounge - Baby Dar
Industrial Bar - Silent Shooters
NorthShore - TBC Express
NorthShore - TBG Kellogg
Goldeez - Two Dumb Bees
Rookies - No Skill Just Luck
G's Pub - All for Fun
Streetside Lounge - Penner - |
Carter Lake Imp Club - B.B.O

Carter Lake Imp Club - Snellin

+ Touch Of Class - High Deman
Starsky's - We Love Tator Tol
Starsky's - Oldies But Goodies

* Seville Riders - 2 KingzN A Q
Industrial Bar - 2 Cues & a Po
Bucky Dexter's - Lizs Guys
Stoli's - Sadies Drinking Team
Raokies - Finger Tip Weirdo
Sundowner - 2 Beaurlies & Tk
Starksy - No, You

+ Club 5216 - Come Get Some
Industrial bar - Raod Kill Darts
Stoli's - Three Friends

4
3.98
3.97
3.95
3.93
3.89
3.89
3.88
3.82
3.76
3.65
3.64

3.6
3.59

3.51
3.49
3.47
3.39
3.37
3.29
3.19
313
3.03
2.94
2.92
2.78
2.73
2.63
249

2.2

5.75

5.7
541
5.29
5.09
5.08
5.04

4.89
4.81

4.3
4.23
4.16
4.01

DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 5
SHOOT @ 11:30AM
Saturday, May 11th
At your bar, remote

DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 6
SHOOT @ 11AM

Saturday, May 11th

At your bar, remote

MIXED TRIPS - 2
SHOOT @ NOON
Sunday, May 19th
Al your bar, remote



