TEAM ASSIGNMENTS FOR SPRING 2024

*TEAMS MAY BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PERFORMANCE

	Stoli's - Ace in the Hole	6.2 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 1	3 5 7 Club - TBC Kayla & Parr	4 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 5
	Touch of Class - King Seat Appa	6.07 SHOOT @ 1:30PM	Streetside Lounge - Big D's	3.98 SHOOT @ 11:30AM
	Streetside Lounge - Black n Whit	5.69 Saturday, May 11th	Perry's Place - Last Shot	3.97 Saturday, May 11th
	Industrial Bar - Parker Brothers	5.67 At your bar, remote	Goldeez - 3 Darts Deep	3.95 At your bar, remote
	0.11	5 40 DOUBLEO 50410BIOKET . 0	4th St. Legion - Dave & Miche	3.93
_	Golden - Net Mustike	5.49 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 2	Rookies - Mo' Money	3.89
	Goldeez - Not My tits Flight Deck - A n J	5.37 SHOOT @ 1PM	Eagles SO - We're Trippin	3.89
	Sundowner - Dingers	5.35 Saturday, May 11th 5.34 At your bar, remote	City Pub - Bukoskie	3.88
	Sundowner - SuckaFish!	5.3	Blind Pig - Shang-High Bogie's Millard - Kid Free Nigh	3.82 3.76
	Thomasville - X-Men	5.22	Goldeez - Lez B Honest	3.65
	Stoli's - Snakebite	5.19	Eagles SO - Totally Up to You	3.64
	Goldeez - Arrow Slingers	5.11	4th St. Legion - Team Richard	3.6
	Rookies - Twisted Vision	5.06	Streetside Lounge - A n D	3.59
	Goldeez - Lost n Found	4.56	34 V.C. V.C. V.C. V.C. V.C. V.C. V.C. V.C	
	Pat & Wally's - Rumple FTB	.5	Bucky Dexter's - Moose & Squ	3.51 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 6
			Hanks 2.0 - Dread Heads	3.49 SHOOT @ 11AM
	Flight Deck - TBC M n T	4.98 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 3	Eagles SO - Whoops Wrong I	3.47 Saturday, May 11th
	End Zone - FBG\$	4.98 SHOOT @ 12:30PM	Flight Deck - TBC Tru Hittas	3.39 At your bar, remote
	Touch of Class - Red Rockets	4.95 Saturday, May 11th	Eagles SO - Don't Bust	3.37
	Streetside Lounge - Knudtson	4.76 At your bar, remote	Choo Choo's - Nope	3.29
	Drinkaway - Doubles Trouble	4.73	Club 5216 - S n J	3.19
	Winchester - Grumpy Old Men	4.72	Streetside Lounge - Baby Dar	3.13
	Bucky Dexter's - Dos Caballeros	4.71	Industrial Bar - Silent Shooters	3.03
	Goldeez - Dementia Eagles SO - Eagles R	4.67 4.66	NorthShore - TBC Express NorthShore - TBC Kellogg	2.94 2.92
	Bucky Dexter's - General Mills	4.55	Goldeez - Two Dumb Bees	2.78
	Sundowner - Back Again	4.48	Rookies - No Skill Just Luck	2.73
	Dack Again	4.40	G's Pub - All for Fun	2.63
	Stoli's - Never Synced	4.47 DOUBLES 501/CRICKET - 4	Streetside Lounge - Penner - I	2.49
	Eagles SO - Rumpletime	4.46 SHOOT @ NOON	Carter Lake Imp Club - B.B.O	2.2
	Streetside Lounge - Dan n Marc	4.36 Saturday, May 11th		
	VFW Gilmore - Kat & Joe Show	4.3 At your bar, remote		
	Streetside Lounge - Tina's Wrecl	4.24		
	Streetside Lounge - DaBoyz	4.17		
	Industrial Bar - 2 in the Pink 1 in	4.16		
	Choo Choo's - Damn It Steve	4.14		
	Industrial Bar - Chaos	4.13		
	Stoli's - Point Bitch	4.13		
	Sundowner - Never Late	4.1		
	4th St. Legion - Black	4.09		
	Blind Pig - J n B	4.08		
	Seville Riders - Back at It Goldeez - Boats and Hoes	4.08 4.07		
	Goldeez - Boats and Hoes	4.07		
	Observation Conservation	9 02 MIVED TRIPO	0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2	C 75 MINED TOICS
	Starsky's - Sweepers	8.03 MIXED TRIPS - 1 7.68 SHOOT @ NOON	Carter Lake Imp Club - Snellin	5.75 MIXED TRIPS - 2
	Goldeez - TitLich		Touch Of Class - High Deman	5.7 SHOOT @ NOON
	Oborny's - Just 4 Fun Sundowner - JTB	7.55 <i>Sunday, May 19th</i> 7.26 At your bar, remote	Starsky's - We Love Tator Tol Starsky's - Oldies But Goodies	5.41 Sunday, May 19th
	Starsky's - Get Some	7.12	Seville Riders - 2 Kingz N A Q	5.29 At your bar, remote 5.09
	-Goldeez - 2 Dix n a Chick	7.11	Industrial Bar - 2 Cues & a Po	5.08
	Club 5216 - Shark Attack	6.92	Bucky Dexter's - Lizs Guys	5.04
	Industrial Bar - Mary & Here Lam	6.55	Stoli's - Sadies Drinking Team	4.9
	-Sundowner - Chicken Dinner	6.51	Rookies - Finger Tip Weirdo	4.89
	End Zone - Tee's Nut's	6.07	Sundowner - 2 Beaurties & Th	4.81
	Coldeez - Ms Rho's Freak Show	6.02 Out 5/7 5000	Starksy - No, You	4.3
	Cabin - Triple Trouble	5.91	 Club 5216 - Come Get Some 	4.23
	•		Industrial bar - Raod Kill Darts	4.16
			Stoli's - Three Friends	4.01